GENERAL STRVICES ADMINISTRATION HD PROC REG. (41 C/R) 1-16.101	AMENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CO	NTRACT	1 1
1. AMPROMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	The state of the s				
US Nuclear Regulatory Division of Contracts Small Purchases Section Washington, DC 20555	Commission , AR-2223	ADMINISTERED BY (If other	and the same and the same	CODE	
7. CONTRACTOR CODE	FACILIT	Y CODE	AMENDMENT OF		
Sacramento Public Library ATTN: Howard F. Ishida Support Services Administrator 7000 Franklin Blvd., Suite 540 Sacramento, CA 95823			DATED		
Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this .  (a) By signing and returning copies which includes a reference to the solicitation DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTS or letter, provided such telegrom or letter 10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DA	omendment prior to the hour and date special this amendment; (b) By acknowledging reson and amendment; (b) By acknowledging reson and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF ON OF YOUR OFFER. If, by virtue of this makes reference to the solicitation and this cold.	ified in the solicitation, or as one ceipt of this amendment on ea YOUR ACKNOWEDGEMENT To amendment you desire to than amendment, and is received printing.	inded, by one of the following mech copy of the offer submitted to BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUIT on an offer already submitted,	nethods:  ; or (c) By separa NG Office PRIOI such change may	E TO THE HOUR AND
31 X 02 00 . 402 46	-20-25-302 - \$1,477.2	0		والتعالم	
(b) The above numbered contract/or (c) This Supplemental Agreement is	are made to the above numbered contract/order is modified to reflect the administrative of Armered into pursuant to authority of		tual agreement	of the pa	lock 12. irties
\$ modifies the obose numbered to 2. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC					
period of performance	I is issued to exerc for one year, and to	add current fu			
The contract is hereb	y amended, as follows				
Change ARTICLE IV - P	ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE	to read:			
	mance with respect to e completed on Sept. 1		hall commence o	on Sept. 1	7, 1981,
Change ARTICLE X - OB	LIGATIONS to read:				
"The amount presently	obligated by the NRC	with respect to	this contract	is \$1,47	77.20."
As a result of this moby \$1,477.20, from \$1,	odification, the mone 343.00 to a new total	tary value of the of \$2,820.20."	is contract is	hereby i	ncreased
	ions of the document referenced in black E,	as heretofore changed, remain u	nchanged and in full force and a	effect.	
TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT			CUMENT AND RETURN	COPIES TO E	usuing office
, PI	208260250 820803 DR CONTR RC-10-81-695 PDR	NITED STATES OF		ing Officer)	
I. NAME AND TIME OF SIGNER (Type or	and the same of th		REBELLO		19. DATE SIGNED